TF-ECB-902M-A10 DATE: 3-Jul-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211000180
(TF)COIL.1uH.+/-
20%.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=9mohm.Irms=11Amp.GOT
REND.GSTC063P-1R0MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R0MN
E84081,
121110336L
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=28m
ohm.Irms=6Amp.GOTREND.GSTC063P-3R3MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
3R3MN
E84081,
1214309000
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz) 3.2*1.2mm
SMD.GOTREND.GTHW3216PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW3216P
E-900T
E840811,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-PB
RICHTEK RT9702A-PB E219878,
1600020803 (TF)SWITCH.SMD.4S SPST.HCH.HDS504E HCH HDS504E E41797,
1601123000 (TF)SWITCH.4P.DIP.TACT.威祈.1102 SWITCHTECH 1102 E41797,
165251220C
(TF)PHONE JACK.12P.90D(F).RJ45 W/Transformer &
LED.UDE.RT7-144ADC1A(XB)
UDE
RT7-
144ADC1A(
XB)
E47960
UL94V-0 /
E59481
UL94V 0
1652517202
(TF)PHONE JACK.17P.90D(F).DIP.TRIPLE STACK
EARPHONE JACK.Astron.DE3502BA-1-R
Astron
DE3502BA-
1-R
E59481 /
E54705,
1653002100 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653002206
(TF)PIN
HEADER.2*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.27-
06061-202-1G-TB1-R
Astron
27-06061-
202-1G-TB1-
R
E52578,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
165300420J
(TF)PIN HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.Astron.27-
0103H-204-1G-R
Astron
27-0103H-
204-1G-R
E52579(M),
1653004302
(TF)PIN HEADER.3*4P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.Astron.27-
2103-403-1G-R
Astron
27-2103-403-
1G-R
E52579(M)
UL94V-
0,E109088(M)
UL94V-0,
1653005100 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3
E107536
UL94V-0,
1/4
TF-ECB-902M-A10 DATE: 3-Jul-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1653005200 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3-
VXX
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653010202 (TF)PIN HEADER.10*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653204201
(TF)BOX HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.何迪.MBH-
8GS
HO-BASE MBH-8GS E59481,
1653205203
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.CATCH.1147-000-
10S
CATCH
1147-000-
10S
E132701
UL94V-0 ,
1653217202
(TF)BOX HEADER.17*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.凱
迅.1137-000-34S
CATCH
1137-000-
34S
E107536(A)
UL94V-0,
1653220208
(TF)BOX HEADER.20*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP W/O
PIN20(Blue).凱迅.1137-020-40SA
CATCH
1137-020-
40SA
E107536(A)
UL94V-0,
1653300109
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-
02L
CATCH
1133-040-
02L
E53898,
165330010A
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.54mm(YELLOW).CATCH.1132-040-
02L
CATCH
1132-040-
02L
E53898,
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinforcem.
E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1654040002
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.40P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinforcem.
億舟.0110-01-553-400
E-call
0110-01-553-
400
E113875,
16540A0000
(TF)Board-
BoardConnector.100P.180D(M).SMD.pitch=0.6mm.Hirose.F
X8-100S-SV(21)
Hirose
FX8-100S-
SV(21)
E109088(M),
1654249207
(TF)SLOT.49*2P.180D.(F).DIP.FOXCONN.EQ04901-6F6-
DF
FOXCONN
EQ04901-
6F6-DF
E93750,
1654260207
(TF)SLOT.60*2P.180D.(F).DIP.FOXCONN.EH06001-
HHW-DF
FOXCONN
EH06001-
HHW-DF
E172082,E9375
0,
1654262300
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B126-S99N-4F
FOXCONN
AS0B126-
S99N-4F
E93750
UL94V-0,
1654549502
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.90D.DIP.鴻
海.DM11351-PV5-4F
FOXCONN
DM11351-
PV5-4F
E205196,
2/4
TF-ECB-902M-A10 DATE: 3-Jul-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1654612307
(TF)MINI DIN.6/6P.90D(F).DIP.Kb/Ms for PC99
CONNECTOR.Foxconn.MH11061-P36-4F
Foxconn
MH11061-
P36-4F
E154352,E5948
1,E93750,
1654808309
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.8P.90D.(F).for
USB2.0.TechBest.KS-002D-ANB(2.0)-L
TechBest
KS-002D-
ANB(2.0)-L
E59481,
1655003010
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.1190-700-
03S
CATCH
1190-700-
03S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655112012
(TF)WAFER.12P.180D.(M).3.96mm.PC/AT PWR W/O
KEY.何迪.401-12T
HO-BASE 401-12T E48285,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH
1192-700-
05S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655417020
(TF)ATX POWER CONNECTOR.10P*2.180D(M).DIP.W/O
1&2&11 pin.CATCH.1121-700-20SA
CATCH
1121-700-
20SA
E132701
UL94V-0,
1700080180
(TF)Cable RCA JACK.4P MINI DIN JACK.8P 2.0mm
HOUSING W/O NOSE.18cm.for TV-OUT&S-Terminal.凱
迅.A003-013
CATCH A003-013
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
E54979(S),
1701100207
(TF)Flat Cable.9P DB-SUB Male.10P 2.00mm Pitch
Housing.20cm.For PCM-5335(有凸點)
CATCH 1701100207
UL2651 VW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E72332,
1701340704 (TF)Flat Cable.34P.70cm.GRAY for FDD CATCH A003-246
E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,UL2651 VW-
1,
1701400453
(TF)Cable.40P 2.54mm IDC W/Nose W/Fold.40P 2.54mm
IDC W/Nose W/Fold.45cm.Blue ATA-100
CATCH B016-009-2
E107536(M)
94V-0,E101344,
175011901H (TF)Lithium Battery.3V.225mAH.PANASONIC.CR2032 PANASONIC CR2032 MH12210,
1750220320 (TF)Battery Holder.CR2032.LOTES.KB6615BP5L LOTES KB6615BP5 E59481,
1752000501 (TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L050/15 Littlefuse 1206L050/15 E183209,
1752001601 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110WR Littlefuse
1206L110W
R
E183209,
1752015002
(TF)FUSE.SMD.24V.1.5A.4.37*3.07*1.0mm.PolySwitch.mi
niSMDC150F/24
PolySwitch
miniSMDC1
50F/24
E74889,
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-P=4mm).ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC
AC-903Q-
P2-LF
E45587,
1907902M01 (TF)PCB.ECB-902M.Rev.A1.0.6Layers Green K-BRIDGE E120558
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
3/4
TF-ECB-902M-A10 DATE: 3-Jul-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
9681902M00 (TF)Cable Kit.for ECB-902M CATCH A003-767
E107536(M)
94V-0 /
E101344,
4/4